
Savignano Finali Rd 1 65 Cadetti - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 258 MARTINELLI E. - Husqvarna 16:55.130
Tempo Gara

1 2:38.284 15:40:32.101

2 2:23.549 15:42:55.650

3 2:23.162 15:45:18.812

4 2:24.723 15:47:43.535

5 2:20.813 15:50:04.348

6 2:22.241 15:52:26.589

7 2:22.358 15:54:48.947

 Po. 2 - # 31 MARTORANO P. - KTM + 00.690
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.872 15:40:20.689

2 2:25.927 15:42:46.616

3 2:25.742 15:45:12.358

4 2:27.631 15:47:39.989

5 2:22.220 15:50:02.209

6 2:24.857 15:52:27.066

7 2:22.571 15:54:49.637

 Po. 3 - # 911 UTECH G. - KTM + 31.173
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.769 15:40:25.586

2 2:25.649 15:42:51.235

3 2:29.398 15:45:20.633

4 2:27.719 15:47:48.352

5 2:35.659 15:50:24.011

6 2:27.258 15:52:51.269

7 2:28.851 15:55:20.120

 Po. 4 - # 102 MANTOVANI F. - KTM + 33.767
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.733 15:40:26.550

2 2:26.395 15:42:52.945

3 2:25.493 15:45:18.438

4 2:26.965 15:47:45.403

5 2:40.247 15:50:25.650

6 2:28.044 15:52:53.694

7 2:29.020 15:55:22.714

 Po. 5 - # 58 ROBERTI A. - KTM + 38.179
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.026 15:40:30.843

2 2:29.253 15:43:00.096

3 2:30.533 15:45:30.629

4 2:29.628 15:48:00.257

5 2:29.517 15:50:29.774

6 2:27.603 15:52:57.377

7 2:29.749 15:55:27.126

 Po. 6 - # 511 MECCHI S. - Husqvarna + 43.695
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.992 15:40:31.809

2 2:32.342 15:43:04.151

3 2:27.696 15:45:31.847

4 2:29.035 15:48:00.882

5 2:30.726 15:50:31.608

6 2:28.320 15:52:59.928

7 2:32.714 15:55:32.642

 Po. 7 - # 353 UCCELLINI A. - Husqvarna + 53.042
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.564 15:40:30.381

2 2:34.401 15:43:04.782

3 2:29.144 15:45:33.926

4 2:29.284 15:48:03.210

5 2:29.887 15:50:33.097

6 2:31.927 15:53:05.024

7 2:36.965 15:55:41.989

 Po. 8 - # 200 ZANONE D. - Yamaha + 1:00.420
Diff. Primo

1 2:41.179 15:40:34.996

2 2:45.883 15:43:20.879

3 2:29.545 15:45:50.424

4 2:27.426 15:48:17.850

5 2:29.264 15:50:47.114

6 2:31.515 15:53:18.629

7 2:30.738 15:55:49.367

 Po. 9 - # 517 MANNINI N. - Yamaha + 1:27.510
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.563 15:40:24.380

2 2:36.041 15:43:00.421

3 2:32.032 15:45:32.453

4 2:31.647 15:48:04.100

5 2:32.743 15:50:36.843

6 3:00.897 15:53:37.740

7 2:38.717 15:56:16.457

 Po. 10 - # 522 VRH M. - KTM + 1:28.473
Diff. Primo

1 2:47.228 15:40:41.045

2 2:35.973 15:43:17.018

3 2:32.938 15:45:49.956

4 2:37.608 15:48:27.564

5 2:35.976 15:51:03.540

6 2:38.700 15:53:42.240

7 2:35.180 15:56:17.420

 Po. 11 - # 249 IVANDIC S. - Yamaha + 1:32.923
Diff. Primo

1 2:47.886 15:40:41.703

2 2:41.057 15:43:22.760

3 2:36.211 15:45:58.971

4 2:35.498 15:48:34.469

5 2:34.302 15:51:08.771

6 2:37.313 15:53:46.084

7 2:35.786 15:56:21.870

 Po. 12 - # 23 FRANCALANCI A. - Husqvarna + 1:42.717
Diff. Primo

1 2:49.640 15:40:43.457

2 2:40.250 15:43:23.707

3 2:39.384 15:46:03.091

4 2:36.367 15:48:39.458

5 2:37.774 15:51:17.232

6 2:38.194 15:53:55.426

7 2:36.238 15:56:31.664

 Po. 13 - # 48 BONINO L. - Husqvarna + 1:46.330
Diff. Primo

1 2:51.576 15:40:45.393

2 2:39.869 15:43:25.262

3 2:40.861 15:46:06.123

4 2:39.731 15:48:45.854

5 2:36.169 15:51:22.023

6 2:38.067 15:54:00.090

7 2:35.187 15:56:35.277

Fastest lap: 2:20.813 
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Savignano Finali Rd 1 65 Cadetti - Gara 2
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Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 14 - # 35 NAPOLITANO G. - Husqvarna + 1:54.820
Diff. Primo

1 2:52.436 15:40:46.253

2 2:40.219 15:43:26.472

3 2:37.855 15:46:04.327

4 2:39.248 15:48:43.575

5 2:36.415 15:51:19.990

6 2:39.518 15:53:59.508

7 2:44.259 15:56:43.767

 Po. 15 - # 128 PINI R. - KTM + 2:04.795
Diff. Primo

1 2:53.556 15:40:47.373

2 2:42.034 15:43:29.407

3 2:42.175 15:46:11.582

4 2:39.101 15:48:50.683

5 2:40.931 15:51:31.614

6 2:41.604 15:54:13.218

7 2:40.524 15:56:53.742

 Po. 16 - # 3 FREDIANI N. - Husqvarna + 2:16.381
Diff. Primo

1 2:45.444 15:40:39.261

2 2:42.664 15:43:21.925

3 2:39.860 15:46:01.785

4 2:42.842 15:48:44.627

5 2:42.521 15:51:27.148

6 2:47.060 15:54:14.208

7 2:51.120 15:57:05.328

 Po. 17 - # 278 DI PIETRO A. - KTM + 2:17.674
Diff. Primo

1 2:58.836 15:40:52.653

2 2:47.504 15:43:40.157

3 2:39.605 15:46:19.762

4 2:40.690 15:49:00.452

5 2:40.489 15:51:40.941

6 2:45.265 15:54:26.206

7 2:40.415 15:57:06.621

 Po. 18 - # 238 CAVALLARI A. - Husqvarna + 2:31.004
Diff. Primo

1 2:56.208 15:40:50.025

2 2:42.882 15:43:32.907

3 2:43.338 15:46:16.245

4 2:42.665 15:48:58.910

5 2:45.519 15:51:44.429

6 2:48.509 15:54:32.938

7 2:47.013 15:57:19.951

 Po. 19 - # 46 VERDEROSA G. - Yamaha + 2:32.416
Diff. Primo

1 2:53.364 15:40:47.181

2 2:43.060 15:43:30.241

3 2:40.847 15:46:11.088

4 2:45.401 15:48:56.489

5 2:43.422 15:51:39.911

6 2:59.155 15:54:39.066

7 2:42.297 15:57:21.363

 Po. 20 - # 160 RUSCITO M. - KTM + 2:41.914
Diff. Primo

1 3:01.016 15:40:54.833

2 2:44.303 15:43:39.136

3 2:43.205 15:46:22.341

4 2:44.460 15:49:06.801

5 2:45.778 15:51:52.579

6 2:50.633 15:54:43.212

7 2:47.649 15:57:30.861

 Po. 21 - # 40 CABASS D. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:50.524 15:40:44.341

2 2:44.273 15:43:28.614

3 2:41.719 15:46:10.333

4 2:50.835 15:49:01.168

5 2:41.036 15:51:42.204

6 3:08.434 15:54:50.638

 Po. 22 - # 88 PIREDDA M. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:05.762 15:40:59.579

2 2:42.431 15:43:42.010

3 2:40.693 15:46:22.703

4 2:43.734 15:49:06.437

5 2:55.851 15:52:02.288

6 2:49.052 15:54:51.340

 Po. 23 - # 99 PARODI A. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:58.019 15:40:51.836

2 2:49.687 15:43:41.523

3 2:48.456 15:46:29.979

4 2:47.907 15:49:17.886

5 3:02.067 15:52:19.953

6 2:49.994 15:55:09.947

 Po. 24 - # 61 FILIPPINI M. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:02.184 15:40:56.001

2 2:53.150 15:43:49.151

3 2:47.974 15:46:37.125

4 2:49.544 15:49:26.669

5 2:54.845 15:52:21.514

6 2:49.893 15:55:11.407

 Po. 25 - # 77 VARSI A. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:10.379 15:41:04.196

2 2:48.594 15:43:52.790

3 2:51.473 15:46:44.263

4 2:50.848 15:49:35.111

5 2:49.835 15:52:24.946

6 2:48.958 15:55:13.904

 Po. 26 - # 333 ALAMANNI E. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:12.536 15:41:06.353

2 2:51.627 15:43:57.980

3 2:52.021 15:46:50.001

4 2:48.412 15:49:38.413

5 2:48.126 15:52:26.539

6 2:49.047 15:55:15.586

 Po. 27 - # 172 ANGELUCCI F. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:14.011 15:41:07.828

2 2:50.696 15:43:58.524

3 2:52.954 15:46:51.478

4 2:47.376 15:49:38.854

5 2:50.300 15:52:29.154

6 2:49.340 15:55:18.494

Fastest lap: 2:20.813 
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Savignano Finali Rd 1 65 Cadetti - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 28 - # 51 ZERBO T. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:09.856 15:41:03.673

2 2:53.970 15:43:57.643

3 2:55.834 15:46:53.477

4 2:50.045 15:49:43.522

5 2:51.320 15:52:34.842

6 2:52.487 15:55:27.329

 Po. 29 - # 84 TOCCHIO M. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:13.442 15:41:07.259

2 2:56.313 15:44:03.572

3 2:51.557 15:46:55.129

4 2:58.512 15:49:53.641

5 2:52.752 15:52:46.393

6 2:53.597 15:55:39.990

 Po. 30 - # 68 AINA D. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:05.226 15:40:59.043

2 2:56.156 15:43:55.199

3 2:57.118 15:46:52.317

4 2:58.510 15:49:50.827

5 2:56.559 15:52:47.386

6 3:18.330 15:56:05.716

 Po. 31 - # 85 PUICA N. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:24.953 15:41:18.770

2 3:05.139 15:44:23.909

3 3:00.511 15:47:24.420

4 3:04.175 15:50:28.595

5 3:07.809 15:53:36.404

6 3:06.393 15:56:42.797

 Po. 32 - # 22 MARTELLI A. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:16.532 15:41:10.349

2 3:09.130 15:44:19.479

3 3:19.366 15:47:38.845

4 3:18.844 15:50:57.689

5 3:11.856 15:54:09.545

6 3:09.022 15:57:18.567

 Po. 33 - # 10 CRACCO D. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:40.491 15:40:34.308

2 4:51.190 15:45:25.498

3 3:02.306 15:48:27.804

4 3:03.868 15:51:31.672

5 3:07.848 15:54:39.520

6 3:03.471 15:57:42.991

 Po. 34 - # 28 PIREDDA S. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:23.218 15:41:17.035

2 3:14.806 15:44:31.841

3 3:14.801 15:47:46.642

4 3:14.220 15:51:00.862

5 3:11.862 15:54:12.724

6 5:10.900 15:59:23.624

 Po. 35 - # 19 MENICHELLI L. - Yamaha + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 3:12.267 15:41:06.084

2 3:10.472 15:44:16.556

3 4:27.352 15:48:43.908

4 3:34.629 15:52:18.537

5 3:26.096 15:55:44.633

 Po. 36 - # 55 CANALI N. - KTM + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 3:22.420 15:41:16.237

2 3:05.375 15:44:21.612

3 3:05.961 15:47:27.573

4 3:03.659 15:50:31.232

 Po. 37 - # 26 MONZIO COMPAGNONI G. - KTM + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 3:26.215 15:41:20.032

2 3:19.158 15:44:39.190

3 3:18.411 15:47:57.601

4 3:28.435 15:51:26.036

 Po. 38 - # 39 FRANCHINI M. - Husqvarna + 6 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:46.377 15:40:40.194

 Po. 39 - # 8 ALVISI N. - KTM +  -
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.037 15:40:29.854

2 2:37.804 15:43:07.658

3 2:33.676 15:45:41.334

4 2:35.434 15:48:16.768

5 2:36.255 15:50:53.023

6 2:36.448 15:53:29.471

7 3:58.744 15:57:28.215

Fastest lap: 2:20.813 
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